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Monthly Reporting Form

1.1    General Information

Health Information System  v0.9.30

Name of Camp

Select Name

Select Camp

Select Month

Select Year

Name of Organisation

Number of pregnant and lactating

Current Month

Number of children < 5 years

Number of females 15 - 49 years

1.2    Population

Age 

Current Year

Number of infants < 1 year

Total Population
Number of live births

Male Female Total

Monthly Health Information Report                 HIS Section 1.0 Population (Page 1 of 1)

http://www.unhcr.org/health/UNHCR_HIS_Ethiopia_ReportingForm.zip


Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

< 1 ≥ 1 to < 5 Total     
< 5 ≥ 5 < 5 ≥ 5 

Male 0 0 0

Female 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male Female Male Female
Malaria 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

ARI 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

Watery diarrhoea 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

Bloody diarrhoea 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

Tuberculosis 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

Measles 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

Meningitis 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

AIDS 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

Maternal death 0 #DIV/0! 0

Neonatal death 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

Acute malnutrition 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

Other 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0

Total 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0

Male Female Total

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Mortality Indicators

Maternal Mortality Ratio (MMR)

Crude Mortality Rate (CMR)  

Under 5 Mortality Rate (U5MR) 

Infant Mortality Rate (IMR) 

Neonatal Mortality Rate (NNMR)  

Current Month Select Month

Name of Camp Current Year Select Year

Select Name

Select Camp

Total 
Crude

Refugee Total 
Crude 

National

2.0    Mortality

Total     
< 5

   Mortality by Age2.1

< 5

2.2

Cause
≥ 5 < 5

Total 
Crude≥ 5 

NationalRefugee
Crude % 

Mort.
Total 
CrudeU5 %  

Mort.

   Mortality by Cause

Age

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form
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Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

M F

New Visits 0 #DIV/0!

Revisits 0 #DIV/0!

Total 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

M F M F

URTI 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

LRTI 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

* Watery diarrhoea 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

* Bloody diarrhoea 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Skin disease 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Eye Disease 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Intestinal worms 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

* Malaria (confirmed) 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

* Malaria (suspected) 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Tuberculosis 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Leprosy 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

* Acute Flaccid Paralysis / Polio 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

* Measles 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

* Meningitis 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

HIV/AIDS 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

** STI (non-HIV/AIDS) 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Acute malnutrition 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Anaemia 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

*** Injuries 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Dental 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Gastritis 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Surgical 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Gynaecological 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Hypertension 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Diabetes 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Mental illness 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Other 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0

Total 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 0

Total

Select Month

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Current MonthSelect Name

3.0    Morbidity

Number of full-time trained clinicians

3.1    Consultation

Type
Refugee

Number of full days OPD functioning
Nat

< 5

Select YearName of Camp Current Year

Diagnosis Total 
Crude

3.2

N
on

-c
om

m
un

ic
ab

le
 D

is
ea

se

Refugee
≥ 5 Total   

< 5
U5 % 
Morb.

U5 
Incid.

* Disease with outbreak potential.  Refer to weekly alert thresholds 
** Also enter information on syndromic diagnosis; < 18 / ≥ 18 age group; and treatment of contacts in STI table 3.4
*** Includes SGBV. Ensure incident report form has been completed each case

Health facility utilisation rate 

Consultations per clinician per day

Proportion of consultations to Nationals

Total 
Crude< 5 ≥ 5 

National
Crude 

% Morb.
Crude 
Incid.

   Morbidity

Select Camp

Consultation Indicators

N
ut

rir
i

C
om

m
un

ic
ab

le
 D

is
ea

se
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Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation Select Month

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Current MonthSelect Name

Select YearName of Camp Current YearSelect Camp

#DIV/0!

**** Attach outbreak investigation report(s)

M F M F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

M F

0

0

0

0 0 0 0

Opthalmia Neonatorum

C'tact  
treatd Nat

≥ 18 Total 
CrudeSyndromic Diagnosis

3.4

Number of reported outbreaks investigated < 48 hours

Proportion of syndromic STI cases among Nationals

Prop of reported outbreaks investigated < 48 hours****

Incidence of Genital Ulcer Disease (GUD)

Proportion of syndromic STI cases among under 18s

STI Indicators

< 18

Pelvic Inflammatory Disease (PID)

Urethral Discharge Syndrome (UDS)

Vaginal Discharge Syndrome (VDS)

Ratio of contacts treated : syndromic STI cases

Se
xu

al
ly

 T
ra

ns
. I

nf
ec

t. 
(S

TI
)

Congenital syphilis

Others

Total

Total   
< 18

3.5    Dehydration

3.3    Outbreak Alert and Response

Number of outbreaks reported 

Incidence of male Urethral Discharge Syndrome (UDS)

   Sexually Transmitted Infection (STI)

Genital Ulcer Disease (GUD)

NatDehydration status
Refugee

Total

No dehydration

Some dehydration

Severe dehydration

Total
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Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

< 5 ≥ 5 Total < 5 ≥ 5 Total
0 0
0 0

Number of discharges        0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Adm. Deaths Adm. Deaths Adm. Deaths Adm. Deaths

Malaria #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

ARI #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

Watery diarrhoea #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

Bloody diarrhoea #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

Tuberculosis #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

Measles #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

Meningitis #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

HIV/AIDS #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

Acute malnutrition #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

Other #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

Total 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

Obstetrics / Gynaecology 0

Surgery 0

Pediatrics 0

Internal medicine 0

Blood transfusion 0

Other 0
Total Referrals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Referral rate #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Emerg. = Emergency Unit; Dist. = District Hospital; Reg. = Regional Hospital; Nat. = National Hospital

Number of patients in ward at end of month

Nat.

Bed occupancy 
Hospitalisation rate 
Proportion of admissions to Nationals

Dist.

   Referral

Location

4.2

4.3

NationalRefugee

Emerg. Reg. Other TotalZonal

U5 % 
Mort.

≥ 5Crude % 
Mort.

< 5Diagnosis
Refugee

Total 
Deaths

National
≥ 5 Total 

Adm.
Total 
Adm.

< 5Total 
Deaths

Adm. = Admission; CFR = Case Fatality Rate

4.1    In-patient Department Activities

Number of days in reporting period

Number of patients in ward at beginning of month
Number of admissions this month

authorized

IPD Indicators

unauthorised
death

Current Year

Select Name

Average length of stay 

Deaths within 24 hours

Number of beds
Sum number of days stay for authorized discharges  
Proportion of under five IPD deaths within 24 hours 

referral
Total discharged

4.0

Select Camp

   In-patient Department and Referral

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Name of Camp

   In-patient Admissions and Deaths

Select Month

Select Year

Current Month

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 4.0 IPD & Referral 1 of 2



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Male Female Male Female
0 0
0 0

#DIV/0!

Male Female Male Female

0 0
0 0
0 0

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Number of malaria slides positive

Prevalence of HIV in blood donors 

Malaria slide positivity rate

Blood Donation Indicator

   Malaria

   Blood Donation

Select Month

Select Year

Select Name

   Tuberculosis

Current Year

Number of malaria slides examined Number of smears examined for AFB
Number of smears positive for AFB
Number of new smear-positive patients 

National
Total

Sputum smear-positivity rate
Tuberculosis Indicator

Ratio of contacts tested : RPR positive cases 

RPR Indicators

  

Number tested for HIV 
Number tested positive for HIV  

Refugee

Number tested for RPR 
Number tested positive for RPR

Prevalence of syphilis (OPD)
Prevalence of syphilis among Nationals (OPD)

Number of RPR positive contacts tested

5.1

Current Month

Name of Camp Select Camp

5.0    Laboratory

5.2

5.3

Malaria Indicator

Refugee

Total

Total Total
National

   RPR Testing (OPD)

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

5.4

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 5.0 Laboratory 1 of 1



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Male Female Male Female

0

0

Number of discharges 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0

   
Male Female Male Female

0

0

Number of discharges 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0

Monthly Reporting Form

6.0    Disease Control

Name of Camp Select Camp Current Year Select Year

Current Month Select Month

< 5 ≥ 5
Total

default

Number of patients under treatment at beginning of month

Number of new TB cases in program

treatment success

treatment failure

death

≥ 5
Total

Number of patients under treatment at beginning of month

< 5

Health Information System  v0.9.30

Select Name

6.2

Number of patients under treatment at end of month

6.1    Tuberculosis Program

transfer out

transfer out

Number of patients under treatment at end of month

default

   Leprosy Program

treatment success

treatment failure

death

Number of new Leprosy cases in program

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 6.0 Disease Control 1 of 1



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

< 1 ≥ 1 to < 5 

BCG 0

Polio 0 0

Polio I 0

Polio II 0 0

Polio III 0 #DIV/0!

DPT I  0 #DIV/0!

DPT II 0 #DIV/0!

DPT III 0 #DIV/0!

Measles 0 #DIV/0!

Fully Vaccinated 0 #DIV/0!

BCG #DIV/0!

Polio #DIV/0!

DPT #DIV/0!

Measles #DIV/0!

Tetanus Toxoid #DIV/0!

Post natal 0
Dose 1 0
Dose 2 0

Dose 3 0
Dose 4 + above 0 #DIV/0!

Target Population for the month

Program dropout rate

BCG

Polio

DPT

Measles

Vaccine coverage rate            

7.2

7.3    Vitamin A  distribution

Vaccine

7.0

7.1

Select Name

Total

Name of Camp

   EPI and Vitamin A

   Children Vaccinated

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Select MonthCurrent Month

BCG

0

0

0

Total

EPI Indicators

Coverage of postnatal Vitamin A  distribution

Doses administered Nat
Refugee

   Vaccine Wastage

No. of doses      
supplied

No. of  doses 
administered

Fully Vacc.

0

Refugee Nat

Vitamin A indicator

0
Tetanus Toxoid

Polio

DPT

Select Camp

Vaccine wastage rate

Doses distributed

Measles

Current Year Select Year

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 7.0 EPI and Vit. A 1 of 2



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation Select Name

Name of Camp

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Select MonthCurrent Month

Select Camp Current Year Select Year

Pregnant Non-Preg. Other

TT 1 0
TT 2 0
TT 3 0
TT 4 0
TT 5 0

Weight for age > 80% 0

Weight for age 60 - 80% 0

Weight for age < 60% 0

Oedema 0

Total screened 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Refugee
NatDoses administered

   Tetanus Toxoid utilisation7.4

Total

Total

Coverage of Growth Monitoring

Growth Monitoring Indicator

7.5    Growth Monitoring

Number of children screened < 1 ≥ 1 to < 5

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 7.0 EPI and Vit. A 2 of 2



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

M F M F M F M F

Number at beginning of month 0 0
0 0

Number of new admissions 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Number of re-admissions 0 0
0 0

Total admissions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of exits 0 0
(< -2 WFH Z-score) 0 0

0 0
0 0

Number of exits 0 0
(Other) 0 0

0 0
0 0

Total exits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number at end of month 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Preg.

National

default

Refugee

WFH <80% or <-2 ZS

Total Total Lact.Preg. Lact.
< 5 ≥ 5

   Supplementary Feeding Program

Anaemia

TFP referral

Other

8.0

death

8.1

discharge

HIV/AIDS 

TB

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Other

WFH <80% or <-2 ZS

death

default

discharge

WFH <80% or <-2 ZS

Select YearName of Camp Select Camp Current Year

Other

WFH <80% or <-2 ZS

   Nutrition

< 5 ≥ 5

Other

referral

WFH <80% or <-2 ZS
Other

referral

WFH <80% or <-2 ZS

Select Name Select MonthCurrent Month

Other

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 8.0 Nutrition 1 of 4



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Select YearName of Camp Select Camp Current Year

Select Name Select MonthCurrent Month

Ref Nat
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Prop. of new moderate maln. cases who are girls < 5

Target Population for SFP (<5)

Coverage of SFP (< 5)

Default rate

Performance Indicators (< 5)

Prop. of all beneficiaries who are NationalCoverage of SFP (Preg. and Lact.)

Moderate Acute Malnutrition Rate (%)

Sum no. of days stay for discharged children (<5)

Mean length of stay (< 5)

Coverage 

Proportion of new admissions due to TB

Prop. of new admissions due to HIV/AIDS

Recovery rate 

Death rate

Supplementary Feeding Program (SFP) Indicators 

WFH <80% or <-2 ZS

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 8.0 Nutrition 2 of 4



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Select YearName of Camp Select Camp Current Year

Select Name Select MonthCurrent Month

M F M F M F M F

Number at beginning of month 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Number of new admissions 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Number of re-admissions 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Total admissions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of exits 0 0 0
(WFH <70% or <-3 ZS) 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0

Number of exits 0 0 0
(Kwashiorkor) 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0

Number of exits 0 0 0
(Other) 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0

Total exits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number at end of month 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Other

Kwashiorkor

referral

default

referral

discharge

death

8.2

Kwashiorkor
WFH <70% or <-3 ZS

Kwashiorkor

WFH <70% or <-3 ZS

WFH <70% or <-3 ZS

discharge

death

Other

Other

Other

TFP 
TOTAL

   Therapeutic Feeding Program
NationalRefugee

Total
< 5

referral

≥ 5< 5
Total

≥ 5

WFH <70% or <-3 ZS

default

discharge

default

Kwashiorkor

WFH <70% or <-3 ZS
Kwashiorkor
Other

death

WFH <70% or <-3 ZS

Kwashiorkor

Other
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Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Select YearName of Camp Select Camp Current Year

Select Name Select MonthCurrent Month

Ref Nat
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Ref Nat
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Default rate Average weight gain (g / kg / day)

Death rate 

Sum average wt. gain for discharged children (<5)

Mean length of stay (< 5)

WFH <70% or <-3 ZS

Recovery rate 

Performance Indicators (< 5)Sum no. of days stay for discharged children (<5)

Therapeutic Feeding Program (TFP) Indicators

Target Population for TFP (<5)

Coverage of TFP (< 5)

Coverage

Proportion of new admissions to Kwashiorkor 

Proportion of new admissions due to 'Other'

Prop. of new severe maln. cases who are girls < 5

Mean length of stay (< 5)

Kwashiorkor

Average weight gain (g / kg / day)

Severe Acute Malnutrition Rate (%)

Sum no. of days stay for discharged children (<5)

Sum average wt. gain for discharged children (<5)

Prop. of all beneficiaries who are National

Performance Indicators (< 5)
Recovery rate 

Death rate 

Default rate 
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Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

< 18 ≥ 18 Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

* ITN = Insecticide Treated Net

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

ANC Indicators

Proportion of abortion complications among under 18s 

Coverage of ITN* distributionProportion of ANC visits made by Nationals

Coverage of antenatal tetanus immunisation

Coverage of deworming in pregnancy

Number of pregnant women at time of delivery who:

Received 3 or more antenatal visits

Received 2 doses of tetanus toxioid during antenatal period 

Received at least 2 doses of fansidar during antenatal period 

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Current Month Select MonthSelect Name

Proportion of first time ANC visits made before 16 weeks

Prevalence of syphilis (ANC)

Ratio of contacts treated : RPR positive cases Coverage of int. presumptive treatment  for malaria in pregnancy

Coverage of syphilis screening in pregnancy 

Current Year Select Year

Nat< 18 ≥ 18 Total

   Reproductive Health

   Antenatal Care9.1

Name of Camp Select Camp

9.0

Incidence of complications of abortion 

Received 1 ITN* during antenatal period

Were screened for syphilis during antenatal period

Number of antenatal visits

First antenatal visit < 16 weeks

First antenatal visit > 16 weeks

Number of high-risk pregnancies detected 

Treated for complications of abortion

Repeat antenatal visit

Number of RPR tests conducted

Number of RPR tests positive

Number of contacts of RPR positive cases treated

Received 1 dose of mebendazole during antenatal period

Coverage of complete antenatal care

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 9.0 Reprod. Health 1 of 4



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Current Month Select MonthSelect Name

Current Year Select YearName of Camp Select Camp

Home Hlth Fac. Home Hlth. Fac.

Live births 0 0

Still births 0 0

Low Birth Weight (< 2500g) 0 0

Number of newborns weighed within 72 hours 0 0

Attended by a skilled health worker (excluding TBA) 0 0

Number of delivery complications managed 0 0

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Prop. of births attended by skilled hlth worker (excluding TBA)

Proportion of obstetric complication among under 18s

Proportion of newborns weighed within 72 hours of birth

Proportional of live births to Nationals

< 18 Total 
Crude

≥ 18Total     
< 18

Delivery Indicators

Proportion of births among under 18s

Incidence of obstetric complicationProportion of deliveries at health centre

Stillbirth rate

9.2

Number of deliveries

   Delivery Care

Crude birth rate Proportion of low birth weight deliveries

Nat
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Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Current Month Select MonthSelect Name

Current Year Select YearName of Camp Select Camp

0

Coverage of complete postnatal care #DIV/0!

< 18 ≥ 18 Total <18 ≥ 18 Total <18 ≥ 18 Total

Combined pill - low dose (Micro-gynon; Nordette) 0 0 0

Combined pill - high dose (Lo-femenal) 0 0 0

Progestogen-only pill (Micro-val; Micro-lut) 0 0 0

Emergency Contraceptive Pill (Postinor-2) 0 0 0

Injectable (Depo-Provera) 0 0 0

Intra-Uterine Device (IUCD) 0 0 0

* Condom (Male) 0 0 0

Condom (Female) 0 0 0

Sterilisation (Male) 0

Sterilisation (Female) 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

* Enter number of male condoms distributed in table 10.1

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Contraceptive Prevalence Rate 

Proportion of family planning users who are under 18

Proportion of condom users who are under 18

Proportion of discontinued users who are under 18

Proportion of all family planning users who are National

Family Planning Indicators

Discontinued

≥ 18

Attended for 3 postnatal consultations within 6 weeks of delivery

9.4    Family Planning

Total

9.3    Postnatal Care

Number of mothers < 18

Family planning method

Postnatal Indicators

Nat
Repeat UsersNew Users

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 9.0 Reprod. Health 3 of 4



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Health Information System  v0.9.30
Monthly Reporting Form

Current Month Select MonthSelect Name

Current Year Select YearName of Camp Select Camp

Male Female Male Female

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
* ECP = Emergency Contraceptive Pill

** PEP = Post-exposure Prophylaxis for HIV

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

9.5    Sexual and Gender-based Violence (SGBV)

Incidence of rape

Prop. of female rape survivors who receive ECP within 120 hrs

SGBV Indicators

No. cases of trauma in health centre due to domestic violence

Total no. of rape survivors seen in health centre

No. of rape survivors examined within 72 hours

Total
< 18 ≥ 18

No. of rape survivors given ECP within 120 hours*

No. of rape survivors given PEP within 72 hours**

No. of rape survivors given STI prophylaxis

No. of rape survivors returned to health centre for 1st follow-up

No. of rape survivors returned to health centre for 2nd follow-up
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Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

0 #DIV/0!

Male Female Male Female

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Monthly Reporting Form

Health Information System  v0.9.30

10.0    HIV/AIDS

Community Health 

Other

Total

10.1

OPD / STI Clinic

Number of condoms distributed

   Condom Distribution

Select Year

Select Name Select Month

NatNumber of VCT clients

Condom coverage rate

Condom Indicator

Total 
Crude

< 18

Current Month

10.2

Pre-test counselled

Tested for HIV 

Tested positive for HIV 

   Voluntary Counselling and Testing (VCT)

VCT Indicators

Proportional VCT service use by Nationals

Total    
< 18

VCT Uptake

Prevalence of HIV (VCT)

Post-test counselled

Proportion who received post-test counselling and result

Name of Camp Select Camp Current Year

Family Planning Clinic

≥ 18
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Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Monthly Reporting Form

Health Information System  v0.9.30

Select Year

Select Name Select MonthCurrent Month

Name of Camp Select Camp Current Year

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Prevalence of HIV (PMTCT)

10.3

Prevalence of HIV among ANC partners

Pre-test counselled

≥ 18 Total 

Tested for HIV 

Proportion who received post-test counselling and result

PMTCT Antenatal Indicators

Tested positive for HIV

Post-test counselled

Who accepted to take NVP at 28 weeks

PMTCT Coverage

PMTCT Uptake

NatP'tners

   PMTCT (Antenatal)

Number of pregnant women < 18

Number of new antenatal visits this month

Proportional PMTCT service use by Nationals

Proportion of partners who received post-test counselling and result

Monthly Health Information Report 12/14/2006 10.0 HIV-AIDS 2 of 4



Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Monthly Reporting Form

Health Information System  v0.9.30

Select Year

Select Name Select MonthCurrent Month

Name of Camp Select Camp Current Year

Home Hlth Fac. Home Hlth Fac.

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

≥ 18

PMTCT Delivery Indicators

* on time, according to national protocol

Proportion of mothers who swallowed Nevirapine during delivery

Proportion of newborns who were given Nevirapine within 72 hours of birth 

Ratio of mother-newborn pairs that received Nevirapine*: HIV positive livebirths 

Proportion of HIV positive deliveries to Nationals

Nat

Live births

Still births

Abortions

HIV positive deliveries Total 
Crude

Total    
< 18

After which newborn was given Nevirapine within 72 hours

Number of mother-newborn pairs that received Nevirapine*

10.4

During which mother swallowed Nevirapine

   PMTCT (Labour and Delivery)

< 18
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Monthly Health Information Report

Name of Organisation

Monthly Reporting Form

Health Information System  v0.9.30

Select Year

Select Name Select MonthCurrent Month

Name of Camp Select Camp Current Year

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

death (< 1 year) 0

death (> 1 year) 0

default 0

transfer out 0

Infant HIV outcomes

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Plan to exclusively breastfeed

Proportion of HIV positive women who accepted modern family planning

Proportion of HIV positive women who plan to exclusively breastfeed

Proportion of HIV positive mothers who received at least one HBC visit

Total< 18

PMTCT Postnatal Indicators

Nat

* HBC = Home Based Care

Plan to replacement feed 

Received at least one HBC visit*

Accepted modern family planning

death (neonatal)

10.5

Number of exits this 
month:

HIV positive at 18 months

discharge

Number of HIV positive women who: ≥ 18

   PMTCT (Post natal)

Plan to mix feed
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